Date : 17/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll Number

233058-11-0001

233058-11-0002

233058-11-0003

233058-11-0004

233058-11-0005

233058-11-0007

233058-11-0010

233058-11-0012

233058-11-0020

233058-11-0021

233058-11-0022

233058-11-0025

233058-11-0028

233058-11-0030

233058-11-0031

233058-11-0032

Reg. No.

058-1211-0263-23

058-1211-0285-23

058-1211-0315-23

058-1211-0319-23

058-1211-0323-23

058-1211-0336-23

058-1211-0277-23

058-1211-0321-23

058-1211-0305-23

058-1211-0306-23

058-1211-0308-23

058-1211-0331-23

058-1212-0258-23

058-1212-0290-23

058-1212-0301-23

058-1212-0302-23

Form No

0580926

0580950

0580983

0580987

0580991

0581005

0580941

0580989

0580973

0580974

0580976

0580999

0580920

0580955

0580968

0580969

Candidate Name

TANIMA SAHA

DIYADUTTA

MOUMITA GIRI

PRIYANKA SAMANTA

SAYANI BOSE

SUSMITA

CHAKRABORTY

ANWESHA DEY

DEBCHHANDA SARKAR

SNEHA CHAKRABORTY

DEBABRATI DEY

ANUSHKA KAR

PRITY YADAV

SHREYA BALA

RUPSA ROY

SNEHA HAZRA

MUNMUN MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

NIRMAL SAHA

DIPAK DUTTA

SADHAN KUMAR GIRI

PALASH SAMANTA

SUHRID BOSE

GOPAL CHAKRABORTY

LATE NARAYAN CHANDRA DEY

DEBKUMAR SARKAR

GOBINDA CHAKRABORTY

SUBHAU DEY

ARUN KAR

SANTALAL YADAV

NAROTTAM BALA

RUPAK ROY

SHANTANU HAZRA

SANTOSH MONDAL

1

BOTM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
BOTM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

BOTM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

BOTM
(DSCC-1) (PR)

BOTM
(DSCC-1)

MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

2

BOTM
(SEC-1) (TH)
BOTM
(SEC-1) (TH)

BOTM
(SEC-1) (TH)

BOTM
(SEC-1) (PR)

BOTM
(SEC-1)

MCBM
(SEC-1)

MCBM
(SEC-1)

MCBM
(SEC-1)

MCBM
(SEC-1)

3

MzOO
(MN-1) (TH)
MzOO
(MN-1) (TH)
MzOO
(MN-1) (TH)
MzOO
(MN-1) (TH)
MzOO
(MN-1) (PR)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)

MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
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4

Page 1 of 2

Female

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Roll Number

233058-11-0033

233058-11-0037

233058-11-0038

233058-11-0039

233058-11-0040

233058-11-0041

233058-11-0042

233058-11-0043

233058-11-0044

233058-11-0047

233058-11-0048

233058-11-0049

Reg. No.

058-1212-0303-23

058-1211-0292-23

058-1211-0295-23

058-1211-0304-23

058-1211-0325-23

058-1211-0326-23

058-1211-0339-23

058-1211-0340-23

058-1212-0256-23

058-1212-0287-23

058-1212-0291-23

058-1212-0314-23

Form No

0580970

0580957

0580961

0580971

0580993

0580994

0581009

0581010

0580918

0580952

0580956

0580982

Candidate Name

KOYEL MAJUMDAR

RESHMI SHIL

DISHA ROY

MIR RIFA ZARIN

ASMITA PAUL

SUBHECHHA KAYAL

ANUSKA PALADHI

RUCHIRA CHOWDHURY

TRINA SARKAR

NISHA SIKDER

BIPASHA MISTRY

RINKU SARKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

KAMAL MAJUMDAR

RABI SHIL

SUBRATA ROY

MIR MD MUSTAFA

BHASKAR PAUL

ANUP KAYAL

ASIS KUMAR PALADHI

RAKTIM CHOWDHURI

AMITAVA SARKAR

BIPUL SIKDER

NANTU MISTRY

TUSHAR KANTI SARKAR

1

MCBM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

2

MCBM
(SEC-1)

3

MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)
MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)

MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)

MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)
MBOT
(MN-1) (PR)
MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)
MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)
MPHY
(MN-1) (TH)

MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)
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Female

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



